Single Family
109 8th Dilido Ter, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11530529
$6995000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/02/09

Miami Beach, FL 33139
109 8th Dilido Ter
332m?

$44731

2015

5

4/1

109 8th Dilido Ter Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11530529 located in DI
LIDO ISLAND. Indulge in luxury living with this contemporary masterpiece situated on exclusive Dilido Island.
This LEED-certified, elevated, all concrete, smart home built to the latest standards, offers an unparalleled
indoor-outdoor experience. Seamlessly blending art deco and Mimo styles, this residence boasts 5 spacious
bedrooms, three of which feature private terraces, and 4.5 bathrooms. Revel in the floor-to-ceiling windows
that flood every room with light. Ascend the floating oak staircase to an oversized master bedroom with a
luxurious spa bath. Spanning 4,542 total square feet, the home showcases a state-of-the-art natural gas
kitchen equipped with a Capital stove. Outside awaits a pool, surrounded by lush, tropical plants while the
massive rooftop deck offers 360-degree panoramic views.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



