Single Family 109 8th Dilido Ter, Miami Beach #MLS: A11530529 \$ 6 995 000



Data oferty	2024/02/09
Miasto	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Adres	109 8th Dilido Ter
Powierznia	332 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 44 731
Rok budowy	2015
Sypialnie	5
Łazienki	4 / 1

**109 8th Dilido Ter Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11530529 located in DI LIDO ISLAND.** Indulge in luxury living with this contemporary masterpiece situated on exclusive Dilido Island. This LEED-certified, elevated, all concrete, smart home built to the latest standards, offers an unparalleled indoor-outdoor experience. Seamlessly blending art deco and Mimo styles, this residence boasts 5 spacious bedrooms, three of which feature private terraces, and 4.5 bathrooms. Revel in the floor-to-ceiling windows that flood every room with light. Ascend the floating oak staircase to an oversized master bedroom with a luxurious spa bath. Spanning 4,542 total square feet, the home showcases a state-of-the-art natural gas kitchen equipped with a Capital stove. Outside awaits a pool, surrounded by lush, tropical plants while the massive rooftop deck offers 360-degree panoramic views.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380